D e a r  H o m e  T h e a t e r  E n t h u s i a s t ,
In our factory in the heart of Europe, our specialized
manufacturing team carefully makes all the individual sub
units, assembles and tests the projectors piece by piece,
and finally tunes and measures each individual unit to
guarantee maximum performance (did you know that
each CINE9 comes with its own technical passport?).
We invite you to go through the following pages to learn

Net 187 85
Shipping 260 118
Order Information
CINE9 R9002400
CINE9 with LIMO PRO R9002401
Projector Control Software
Advanced Version R9828690
D9-BNC adapter R9827840
Ceiling mount:
• With pulley system R9827341
• Without pulley system R9827342
Dimensions inch mm
L1 44.5 1,131
L2 37.8 961
L3 11.6 295